BRGPP Bid Results

FY21-06 Guard Rails Installed

Tuesday July 7, 2020

Bidder (w/ Plant Location) Bid Signature Form Tax Compliance Form Non Collusion Form Debarment Form OSHA Form Mass Prequal |Bid Bond Total Bid
Guardrail Solutions Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $244,501.00
Premier Fence Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes $246,584.95

Note: For the bid pricing on the various items please see the enclosed a copy of the bid sheets

Official Bid Summary Results 7/13 @ 5:48 PM - RS

The Prequal requirement was listed on page 4 of the spec on part 20



Estimated Quanitity
11300
725
44
50
50
100
400
4
800

FY21-06 GUARDRAIL INSTALLED

Installed Item Per Unit

Standard Steel guard Straight w/ steel posts per ft
Standard Steel guard Curved w/ steel posts per ft
Standard Steel Straight with Wooden posts per ft
Standard Steel Terminal Ends (ea)

# of reflectors installed (ea)

# of existing ft. to be removed

Replace Wooden Posts with Steel Posts (ea)
Cor-Ten Straight with Steel Posts

Cor-Ten Straight with Cor-Ten Posts (ft)

Cor-Ten Standard Terminal Ends (ea)

Recycled Standard Steel Straight (ft)

Total Bid
Admin Fee 1.5%
Total Bid with Admin Fee

Guardrail Solutions Apparent Low Bidder

Estimated Quanity
7,100
625
200
44
155
202
50
400
400
4
500

9,680

Guardrail
Solutions

Unit Price
$25.50
$26.50
$28.00
$65.00
$7.50
$3.00
$130.00
$25.50
$25.50
$65.00
$19.00

Guardrail
Solutions Total

Total Amount
$181,050.00
$16,562.50
$5,600.00
$2,860.00
$1,162.50
$606.00
$6,500.00
$10,200.00
$10,200.00
$260.00
$9,500.00

$244,501.00
$3,667.51
$248,168.51

Premier Fence

Unit Price
$25.20
$27.75
$27.75
$65.00
$6.80
$3.60
$114.60
$27.50
$29.00
$75.00
$23.00

Premier
Fence Total

Total Amount
$178,920.00
$17,343.75
$5,550.00
$2,860.00
$1,054.00
$727.20
$5,730.00
$11,000.00
$11,600.00
$300.00
$11,500.00

$246,584.95
$3,698.77
$250,283.72
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