BRGPP Bid Results

FY21-06 Guard Rails Installed

Tuesday July 7, 2020

Bidder (w/ Plant Location)	Bid Signature Form	Tax Compliance Form	Non Collusion Form	Debarment Form	OSHA Form	Mass Prequal	Bid Bond	Total Bid
Guardrail Solutions	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$244,501.00
Premier Fence	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$246,584.95

Note: For the bid pricing on the various items please see the enclosed a copy of the bid sheets

Official Bid Summary Results 7/13 @ 5:48 PM - RS

The Prequal requirement was listed on page 4 of the spec on part 20

	FY21-06 GUARDRAIL INSTALLED		Guardrail Solutions	Guardrail Solutions Total	Premier Fence	Premier Fence Total
Estimated Quanitity	Installed Item Per Unit	Estimated Quanity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
11300	Standard Steel guard Straight w/ steel posts per ft	7,100	\$25.50	\$181,050.00	\$25.20	\$178,920.00
725	Standard Steel guard Curved w/ steel posts per ft	625	\$26.50	\$16,562.50	\$27.75	\$17,343.75
44	Standard Steel Straight with Wooden posts per ft	200	\$28.00	\$5,600.00	\$27.75	\$5,550.00
50	Standard Steel Terminal Ends (ea)	44	\$65.00	\$2,860.00	\$65.00	\$2,860.00
50	# of reflectors installed (ea)	155	\$7.50	\$1,162.50	\$6.80	\$1,054.00
100	# of existing ft. to be removed	202	\$3.00	\$606.00	\$3.60	\$727.20
400	Replace Wooden Posts with Steel Posts (ea)	50	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$114.60	\$5,730.00
4	Cor-Ten Straight with Steel Posts	400	\$25.50	\$10,200.00	\$27.50	\$11,000.00
800	Cor-Ten Straight with Cor-Ten Posts (ft)	400	\$25.50	\$10,200.00	\$29.00	\$11,600.00
	Cor-Ten Standard Terminal Ends (ea)	4	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
	Recycled Standard Steel Straight (ft)	500	\$19.00	\$9,500.00	\$23.00	\$11,500.00
	Total Bid	9,680		\$244,501.00		\$246,584.95
	Admin Fee 1.5%			\$3,667.51		\$3,698.77
	Total Bid with Admin Fee			\$248,168.51		\$250,283.72

Guardrail Solutions Apparent Low Bidder